Create Event Design

7

‘ 10621 Midway Ave.
) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

06/23/2022 08:00 PM | Install PO:
Shipping Address:

Beverly Hilton: 9876 Wilshire Blvd,
Beverly Hills, CA 90210
International Terrace Room

Description

General

e

Celine Sofa, Black

Celine Lounge Chair, Black
Celine Ottoman, Black
Coffee Table, Rectangle Gold

Gem Coffee Table, Gold
Color: Gold

Infinity Sectional, Black

Spandex, Black - 6ft Drape
Black Bar, 8ft

Black Bar, 6ft

Dj Booth, 6ft Black

Back Bar, Black

Linen, Polyester - 120" Rnd
Gold Tassles

Pillows, Black and Gold

Services
Trucking Fee
Install Fee

1.5% WC Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 06/23/2022 @ 02:29 PM PST

Qtty

14

20

10

20

ORDER #002493

Wife of the Party Inc.
318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: June 21, 2022
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$350.00 T
$125.00 T
$45.00 T
$75.00 T
$75.00 T
$125.00 T
$30.00 T
$225.00 T
$175.00 T
$175.00 T
$175.00 T
$27.50 T

$0.00 T

$0.00 T
$200.00
$950.00
$112.58

Total Products:

Total

$1,400.00

$1,000.00
$630.00
$300.00

$150.00

$1,000.00

$240.00
$450.00
$350.00
$175.00
$700.00
$550.00

$0.00

$0.00

$200.00
$950.00

$112.58

$6,945.00

Tof2



Total Labor/Services/Misc: $1,262.58

Taxes : $659.78
Discounts: ($0.00)
Total: $8,867.36
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $8,867.36
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