ORDER #002493



06/23/2022 08:00 PM | Install

P0:

Shipping Address: Beverly Hilton: 9876 Wilshire Blvd,

Beverly Hills, CA 90210

International Terrace Room

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: June 21, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
General				
Celine Sofa, Black	4	\$350.00	Т	\$1,400.00
Celine Lounge Chair, Black	8	\$125.00	Т	\$1,000.00
Celine Ottoman, Black	14	\$45.00	Т	\$630.00
Coffee Table, Rectangle Gold	4	\$75.00	Т	\$300.00
Gem Coffee Table, Gold Color: Gold	2	\$75.00	T	\$150.00
Infinity Sectional, Black	8	\$125.00	Т	\$1,000.00
Spandex, Black - 6ft Drape	8	\$30.00	T	\$240.00
Black Bar, 8ft	2	\$225.00	Т	\$450.00
Black Bar, 6ft	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
Dj Booth, 6ft Black	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
Back Bar, Black	4	\$175.00	Т	\$700.00
Linen, Polyester - 120" Rnd	20	\$27.50	Т	\$550.00
Gold Tassles	10	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Pillows, Black and Gold	20	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Services				
Trucking Fee	1	\$200.00		\$200.00
Install Fee	1	\$950.00		\$950.00
1.5% WC Fee	1	\$112.58		\$112.58

Notes Total Products: \$6,945.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,262.58

Taxes: \$659.78

Discounts: (\$0.00) Total: \$8,867.36

Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$8,867.36